Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

(Intenso)

Uriin

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Team

Kioxia

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Pny

Kioxia

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

10,56 USD

17,38 USD

29,15 USD

30,80 USD

48,95 USD

55,00 USD

100,10

usb

101,75

usb

14,85 USD

15,07 USD

24,75 USD

25,85 USD



NI

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Pny

Team

Pny

Team

Team

26,67 USD

28,05 USD

50,05 USD

52,80 USD

54,45 USD



